US_LL 1114G

MENU




7101

7102

7103

7104

7105

7106

7107

7108

7109

7110

71

i 52 4% B {7
Roasted Crispy Pork Belly Marinated in 9 Spices

NERHEF
Deep Fried Eggplant with 8 Spices

EHEE
Crispy Assorted Mushroom with Asian Spices

EHNAR
Crispy White Bait “Wuxi” Style

BE4R
Crispy Cellophane Angus Beef “Shanghai” Style

mETFIEE
Pork Rib Marinated with
Fresh Garlic and Deep Fried to Perfection

TERIEZE J
Deep Fried Mary’s Chicken Breast with
Crystal Jade Special Sauce

ERNEE®
Deep Fried Finger Spring Roll with
Fresh Local Garden Vegetables

MERBR A EE
Deep Fried Kurobuta Pork Dumpling
with Mushroom (Siu Mai)

WHEIEESR

Deep Fried Wanton with Sweet and Sour Sauce

IR I
Pan Fried Beancurd Sheet Rolled with Shrimp

J = Spicy % =Vegetarian

6pcs $

per portion $

per portion $

per portion $

per portion $

2pcs $

per portion $

6pcs $

4pcs $

6pcs $

2pcs $

9.50

8.00

8.00

8.00

9.50

9.00

8.50

7.50

8.50

10.00

8.00

Please inform your server of any food allergies. We use nuts and gluten products in selected dishes.
We may be able to recreate an item without nuts or gluten, but it will be produced in an environment
that contains both allergens. Consumption of raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish
or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. We only use 0% cholesterol Rice Bran Oil with
no added MSG in our dishes.

7112

7113

7114

7115

7116

7117

7118

7119

7120

RERE
Pan Fried Seaweed and Beancurd Sheet
Wrapped with Vegetable Medley

KRBT
Baked Virginia Ham and Crispy Beancurd
Wrapped in Bun served with Golden Syrup

MmEAE (- % 4)
Singapore “Satay” (Chicken, Pork, Beef)

ABENEXE ¢
Steamed Organic Vegetable Bun

B T RN F et
Sautéed Pickled French Bean with
Minced Chicken served with Pita Bread

EBREZRNER
Sautéed French Bean with Minced Kurobuta Pork
(Vegetarian option is available)

SRR
Crispy Wild Gulf Prawn with
Special Fresh Pineapple and Lime Sauce

RS
Apple Wood Roasted Peking Duck
with Housemade Sauce Wrapped in Crepe

RN
Apple Wood Roasted Suckling Pig

with Housemade B.B.Q Sauce
(Please check with server for availability)

J = Spicy % =Vegetarian

per portion $ 8.00

2pcs $ 10.00

per portion (3 pcs) $ 9.00

3pcs $ 7.00

2pcs $ 10.00

per portion $ 9.50

3pcs $ 10.00

Tpc $ 7.00

perportion $  10.00

Please inform your server of any food allergies. We use nuts and gluten products in selected dishes.
We may be able to recreate an item without nuts or gluten, but it will be produced in an environment
that contains both allergens. Consumption of raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish
or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. We only use 0% cholesterol Rice Bran Oil with
no added MSG in our dishes.



