## MENU



US\_LL 1114G

7101	脆皮烤腩仔 Roasted Crispy Pork Belly Marinated in 9 Spices	6 pcs \$	9.50
7102	八味茄子 <b>←</b> Deep Fried Eggplant with 8 Spices	per portion \$	8.00
7103	炸雜菌 <b>←</b> Crispy Assorted Mushroom with Asian Spices	per portion \$	8.00
7104	無錫小魚兒 Crispy White Bait "Wuxi" Style	per portion \$	8.00
7105	燈影牛內 Crispy Cellophane Angus Beef "Shanghai" Style	per portion \$	9.50
7106	蒜香手把骨 Pork Rib Marinated with Fresh Garlic and Deep Fried to Perfection	2 pcs \$	9.00
7107	香辣炸雞塊 / Deep Fried Mary's Chicken Breast with Crystal Jade Special Sauce	per portion \$	8.50
7108	上素小春卷 <b>•</b> Deep Fried Finger Spring Roll with Fresh Local Garden Vegetables	6 pcs \$	7.50
7109	炸黑豚肉燒賣 Deep Fried Kurobuta Pork Dumpling with Mushroom (Siu Mai)	4 pcs \$	8.50
7110	錦卤炸雲吞 Deep Fried Wanton with Sweet and Sour Sauce	6 pcs \$	10.00
7111	鮮蝦腐皮卷 Pan Fried Beancurd Sheet Rolled with Shrimp	2 pcs \$	8.00

## 

Please inform your server of any food allergies. We use nuts and gluten products in selected dishes. We may be able to recreate an item without nuts or gluten, but it will be produced in an environment that contains both allergens. Consumption of raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. We only use 0% cholesterol Rice Bran Oil with no added MSG in our dishes.

7112	紫雲素卷 Pan Fried Seaweed and Beancurd Sheet Wrapped with Vegetable Medley	per portion \$	8.00
7113	火腿烤雙方 Baked Virginia Ham and Crispy Beancurd Wrapped in Bun served with Golden Syrup	2 pcs \$	10.00
7114	新加坡沙爹 (雞、豬、牛) Singapore "Satay" (Chicken, Pork, Beef)	per portion (3 pcs) \$	9.00
7115	蒸有机素菜包 <b>◆</b> Steamed Organic Vegetable Bun	3 pcs \$	7.00
7116	酸豆雞米叉子烧餅 Sautéed Pickled French Bean with Minced Chicken served with Pita Bread	2 pcs \$	10.00
7117	黑豚肉乾煸四季豆 Sautéed French Bean with Minced Kurobuta Pork (Vegetarian option is available)	per portion \$	9.50
7118	炸鳳尾蝦 Crispy Wild Gulf Prawn with Special Fresh Pineapple and Lime Sauce	3 pcs \$	10.00
7119	北京鴨 Apple Wood Roasted Peking Duck with Housemade Sauce Wrapped in Crepe	1 pc \$	7.00
7120	燒乳豬件 Apple Wood Roasted Suckling Pig with Housemade B.B.Q Sauce (Please check with server for availability)	per portion \$	10.00

## 

Please inform your server of any food allergies. We use nuts and gluten products in selected dishes. We may be able to recreate an item without nuts or gluten, but it will be produced in an environment that contains both allergens. Consumption of raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. We only use 0% cholesterol Rice Bran Oil with no added MSG in our dishes.